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Imagine having the luxury to simply heat a denture and re-adjust 
the fit in seconds and if it’s not satisfactory the procedure can 
be repeated anytime by the dentist, the technician or even the 
patient themselves.

The Versacryl Reline is not a regular “soft reline” material. It 
is a heat sensitive liner that softens in warm water between 
120F – 205F. At body temperature the Versacryl has an ex-
tremely comfortable cushiony effect that yields to pressure 
and actually creates better suction than conventional soft 
liners.

Versacryl is a cross-linked acrylic denture material 
guaranteed to create a chemical bond with all other 
denture acrylics. Versacryl is available in Heat Cure 
or Self Cure and no special equipment is needed to 
process.

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Versacryl Heat Cure Lab Kit

Versacryl Heat Cure Hardener Liquid – 60ml	

Versacryl Heat Cure Pre-Mixed – 60ml 

Versacryl Heat Cure Hardener – 1 qt.

Versacryl Heat Cure Pre-Mixed – 1 qt.

Versacryl Heat Cure Reline Kit	

Versacryl Softening Liquid – 60ml	

Versacryl Softening Liquid – 1 qt. 	

Versacryl Bulk Clear Powder – 1 lb. 

Versacryl Bulk Pink Powder – 1 lb. 	

Versacryl Clear Powder – 2 oz. 	

Versacryl Pink Powder – 2 oz. 

Versacryl Sealer – 1/2 oz. 

#1014032

#1014012

#1014014

#1014017	 

#1014019

#1014034

#1014010

#1014015

#1014022

#1014023

#1014020

#1014021

#1014024

Full and Partial denture relines
Added Lingual retention on lower dentures

Obturator cases (cancer patients) 
Post dam areas on full uppers
Gasket retention partial dentures
Lingual retention on partial dentures
Relining flexible partials
Pedio Partial cases
Retention under acrylic clasps
Internal clear soft layers on nightguards 
and bite splints

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Versacryl®

This unique product has been developed to create  
thermo-adjustable relines.

Not Your Average Soft Reline

Versacryl Gasket Retention Partial

Versacryl Internal Reline 
Gasket partial/Itsoclear clasps


