Versacryl[®] Not Your Average Soft Reline

This unique product has been developed to create thermo-adjustable relines.

Imagine having the luxury to simply heat a denture and re-adjust the fit in seconds and if it's not satisfactory the procedure can be repeated anytime by the dentist, the technician or even the patient themselves.

The Versacryl Reline is not a regular "soft reline" material. It is a heat sensitive liner that softens in warm water between 120F – 205F. At body temperature the Versacryl has an extremely comfortable cushiony effect that yields to pressure and actually creates better suction than conventional soft liners.

Versacryl is a cross-linked acrylic denture material guaranteed to create a chemical bond with all other denture acrylics. Versacryl is available in Heat Cure or Self Cure and no special equipment is needed to process.



Versacryl Gasket Retention Partial

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Full and Partial denture relines
- Added Lingual retention on lower dentures
- Obturator cases (cancer patients)
- Post dam areas on full uppers
- Gasket retention partial dentures
- Lingual retention on partial dentures
- Relining flexible partials
- Pedio Partial cases
- Retention under acrylic clasps
- Internal clear soft layers on nightguards and bite splints

ORDERING INFORMATION

Versacryl Heat Cure Lab Kit	#1014032
Versacryl Heat Cure Hardener Liquid – 60ml	#1014012
Versacryl Heat Cure Pre-Mixed – 60ml	#1014014
Versacryl Heat Cure Hardener – 1 qt.	#1014017
Versacryl Heat Cure Pre-Mixed – 1 qt.	#1014019
Versacryl Heat Cure Reline Kit	#1014034
Versacryl Softening Liquid – 60ml	#1014010
Versacryl Softening Liquid – 1 qt.	#1014015
Versacryl Bulk Clear Powder – 1 lb.	#1014022
Versacryl Bulk Pink Powder – 1 lb.	#1014023
Versacryl Clear Powder – 2 oz.	#1014020
Versacryl Pink Powder – 2 oz.	#1014021
Versacryl Sealer – 1/2 oz.	#1014024

